

4
Mistry: -

312216165

SC

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Const. of Road A CD WORK From Mayakul
Chowk to Deega Larripur Teghara.
DIVISION

Agreement NO 115/SBD/18-19

Agreement Value - 1,51,01,523 **SUB-DIVISION**

437

3015119

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Dilip munda

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of by					
① P/R working bench					
do					
vide mss (35)					
02 Nos. @ ₹ 4424.59/each					₹ 8849.18
② P/R reference pillar					
do					
vide mss (35)					
09 Nos. @ ₹ 2035.58/each					₹ 18302.22
③ clearing & grubbing					
do					
vide mss (35)					
1.506724 m ² @ ₹ 49171.86/ha					₹ 74857.33
④ Excavation for road					
way in bnd do					
vide mss (35)					
98.40 m ³ @ ₹ 81.99/m ³					₹ 8067.81
⑤ Construction of					
embankment do					
(From 1000 m band)					
714.25 m ³ @ ₹ 188.06/m ³					₹ 134321.85
⑥ Construction of					
embankment do					
(up to 100 m band)					
vide mss (36)					
95.01 m ³ @ ₹ 142.56/m ³					₹ 4991.02
					₹ 248587.41

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction Int. ground					Rs. 240502.41
vide order (35)					
3382.40 m ² @ 127.52/m ²					Rs. 640452.44
(9) Construction of gasometer structure					
vide order (36)					
872.72 m ² @ 2268.52/m ²					Rs. 227176.56
(10) P/L/S and compound					
vide order (36)					
vide order (36)					
55.434 m ² @ 4235.27/m ²					Rs. 2365118.76
(11) P/A primes coals with Beston conclusion (SS-1) do.					
vide order (37)					
3978.45 m ² @ 51.18/m ²					Rs. 203617.07
(12) P/A Back coals with Beston conclusion (RS-1) do.					
vide order (37)					
3978.45 m ² @ 17.15/m ²					Rs. 68230.41
					Co. 6377980.65

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				186.2	6397980.65
(12) P/L & rolling of					
closed graded Pervious					
surfacing - do					
vide mss (37)					
3978.45 m ² @ 233.66/m ²					929604.62
(13) Construction of 400					
reinforced concrete					
concrete pavement -					
do					
vide mss (37)					
661.615 m ² @ 7912.58/m ²					5235081.61
(14) Laying brick, siding					
16 layer on prepared					
sub grade - do					
vide mss (45) (46)					
725.20 m ² @ 532.98/m ²					386517.09
(15) L.C. 17.25 grade					
17 in Koy Stone - do					
vide mss (38)					
(16) 0.06 m Koy Stone					
03 nos. @ 2476.59/each					7429.77
(17) 200 mm Stone (Pro. Coat)					
09 nos. @ 680.06/each					6120.54
					CD 129 6273428

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					86. ₹ 1276273428
(16) Boundary Pillm	19	do			
		vide 777086	(38)		
120 Nos. @ ₹ 531.72/each					₹ 63806.40
(17) P/L of Retro-reflective					
20 Contouring - do					
		vide 777086	(38)	(39)	
(18) 600 mm equilateral					
do					
10 Nos. @ ₹ 9204.98/each					₹ 92049.80
(19) 600 mm Circular					
06 Nos. @ ₹ 5720.49/each					₹ 34322.94
(20) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular do					
04 Nos. @ ₹ 5565.36/each					₹ 22261.44
(21) P/L not Applied					
23 thermo plastics do					
		vide 777086	(39)		
209.0 m ² @ ₹ 850.92/m ²					₹ 177842.28
(22) P/L not Applied					
24 thermo plastics do					
		vide 777086	(39)		
210.89 m ² @ ₹ 747.11/m ²					₹ 157573.60
					₹ 13502753.66

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				130.213502753.16	
(20) Planting of trees					
25 by the road do					
vide map (39)					
211 NO. AT 810.76/each					171070.02
(21) P/Erecting direction					
26 to place direction					
do					
vide map (39)					
01 NO. AT 3529.34/each					3529.34
(22) P/Erecting direction					
27 for road sign					
do					
vide map (40)					
06 NO. AT 18128.30/each					60727.80
(23) E/W in excavation					
28 for structure do					
vide map (40)					
10.30 m ³ AT 258.89/m ³					2855.8
(24) Sand filling do					
29 vide map (40)					
8.788 m ³ AT 458.24/m ³					4027.01
(25) B/F/line setup					
30 do					
vide map (40)					
8.788 m ² AT 532.98/m ²					46838.28

40.213817501.17

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					86.2/1381750/1.17
(26) Providing PCC					
31 cm for 2 do					
vide work order (40)					
18.156 m ² @ ₹ 6177.75/sq m					₹ 112163.22
(27) Plain/reinforced					
52 cement concrete					
in sub-structure					
vide work order (41)					
65.84 m ³ @ ₹ 6475.98/m ³					₹ 427145.2
(28) R/L R.C.C.					
1000 mm dia R.C.C.					
vide work order (41)					
15 m @ ₹ 9091.19/m					₹ 136367.85
(29) Laying two					
124 coils of concrete					
surface do					
vide work order (41)					
87.64 m ² @ ₹ 675.00/m ²					₹ 5915.70
(30) Brick masonry					
35 work do					
vide work order (41)					
2378 m ³ @ ₹ 6803.68/m ³					₹ 16179.15
(31) Providing PCC					
36 do					
vide work order (41)					
1115 m @ ₹ 461.09/m					₹ 5141.15
Continuation					₹ 14545782.76

Continuation